Town Hall
1183 Plainfield Pike
P.O. Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157

Assessor: 860-564-3030
Building Official: 860-564-2275
Economic Development: 860-564-4752
Library: 860-564-2692 Treasurer:
Recreation: 860-564-2136
Registrar of Voters: 860-564-2654

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
AND ENERGY COMMITTEE
TRI-BOARD MEETING TO IMMEDIATELY FOLLOW

AL
Sterling Community Sﬁ:hogol Community Room
6:00 pm

AGENDA
I. Call to Order

II. Pledge of Allegiance

IT1. Solar Presentation by Titan Energy and Greenskies
a. Questions and Comments

TRI-BOARD MEETING

L. Board of Finance - Discussions
a. Solar Project — Sterling Community School
b. Computer Upgrades — Sterling Municipal Building
c. Audit

1I. Board of Selectmen - Discussions

a. Air Conditioning — Sterling Municipal Building — Recreation Authority

I11. Board of Education — Discussions

~ a. Update on Generator
b. 5 Year Plan

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”

Revenue Collector:
Selectmen:

Town Clerk:

Wetlands Agént:
Zoning Official;

860-504-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275



